* Déotnict games

Opponent

(Scrimmage) North Zulch

Big Sandy
(Homecoming)
Richards
Colmesneil
Groveton
Oakwood
Neches
Chester
North Zulch
Tournament
Gary
Tournament
Laneville*
Broaddus*
Oakwood (CB)
Zavalla*
Apple Springs*
Kennard*
Wells*
Martinsville*
Laneville*
Broaddus*
Zavalla*

Apple Springs* (Senior Night)

Kennard*
Wells*
Martinsville*

Location
@North Zulch

Home

@Richards
@Colmesneil
Home
@0Oakwood
Home
@Chester

@North Zulch

@Gary

Home
@Broaddus
Home
Home
@Apple Springs
Home
Home
@Martinsville
@Laneville
Home
@Zavalla
Home
@Kennard
@Wells
Home

Head Coach- Geoffrey Hollis
Assistant Coach- Lawton Trekell
Superintendent- Mark Brown

Principal- Andja Sailer

2024-25 (enterville Bulldoge Basketball

Date
Tuesday, Nov. 5"

Friday, Nov. 8™

Tuesday, Nov. 121
Friday, Nov. 15"
Tuesday, Nov. 19"
Friday, Nov. 22"
Monday, Nov. 25"
Tuesday, Dec. 3

Dec. 5"-71

Dec. 12"-14™

Tuesday, December 17°
Friday, December 20"
Friday, December 27"
Friday, January 3™
Tuesday, January 7"
Friday, January 10"
Tuesday, January 14™
Friday, January 17
Tuesday, January 21
Friday, January 24"
Tuesday, January 28™
Friday, January 31st
Tuesday, February 4™
Friday, February 71
Tuesday, February 11"

Time
4pm

JVB-6pm VB-7pm

JVB-5pm, VB-7pm
JVB-5pm, VB-7pm
JVB-5pm VB-7pm
JVB-5pm, VB-7pm
JVB-2pm, VB-4pm
JVB-6pm VB-7pm

TBA

TBA

G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-12pm B-1pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
G-6pm B-7pm
B-6:00pm
B-6:00pm



